CONTRACT FOR CHILDREN WITH DISABILITIES Cooperatives (attending class in a district other than the parent(s) district of residence)

AGREEMENT FOR ADMISSION FOR TUITION PUPILS PURSUANT TO SECTIONS 3327.04, 3327.06, 3323.14, 3317.08 AND 3313.841 O.R.C.

District of Attendance

The Cleaview Local School District . Board of Ed	lucation hereby enters into a contract for admission (pursuant
to Section 3327.04 O.R.C.) of the student(s) listed	I below with the Lorain City School District Board of
Education (District of Residence) for educational pro-	urposes for the school year of $20 \ \underline{23} - 20 \ \underline{24}$.
Lorain City School District Board of Education excess cost, pursuant to Section 3323.14 of the Ohi	ducation (District of Residence) hereby agrees to pay to the ion (District of Attendance) for each of the listed pupil(s), the o Revised Code. ducation (District of Attendance) acknowledges that pupil(s)
listed below are not to be included in their ADM certification, but will be claimed in the ADM of the District of Residence, pursuant to 3317.03 O.R.C. The Ohio Department of Education will make an adjustment deducting the amount of funds received for the below listed special education pupils from the district of residence and credit like amount to the district of attendance. We hereby accept the pupil(s) listed below to our schools on terms described above.	
Name of Student	Address of Student
1. Braxton Harrington	2087 McKinley Avenue Lorain, Ohio 44055
2.	**
3.	
District of Attendance Superintendent Signature	Date
District of Attendance Treasurer Signature	Date
District of Residence	
We hereby acknowledge and approve the above listed pupil(s) to your schools on the terms described above for the school year 20 23 - 20 24.	
District of Residence Superintendent Signature	Date
Thousney/	IX
District of Residence Treasurer Signature	Date